
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition 2006
ICE DANCING GOLD CD COMPULSORY DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.0012.43USAMarie STROUKOFF / Eric WALDEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 0.50 1 1 0 1 1 2.50
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

1

2.6 1 -1 00 0
1.6 0 -1 0 0 0
3.1

0.00
0.00
0.00 1 0 -1 0 0

2.60
1.60
3.10

8.85

000-2 3.6000.003.62S25
000-1 2.6010.002.62S36

15.5 16.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.75
5.00
4.75

3.25 4.00 3.25 3.50
2.00 3.75 3.25 3.25
2.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.58
3.42
3.67

Interpretation 5.00 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.250.50 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.85

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.7711.86SUIGaby BRITSCHGI / Christoph BAUMANN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 0.00 0 0 -1 0 1 2.00
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

2

2.6 0 -1 1-1 0
1.6 0 -1 -1 0 1
3.1

-0.17
-0.10
0.00 0 -1 -1 1 1

2.43
1.50
3.10

8.94

00-1-1 3.370-0.233.62S25
000-1 2.37-1-0.232.62S36

15.5 14.77
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.25
3.75
4.25

3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75
1.75 3.75 3.25 3.50
2.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.75
3.50
3.50

Interpretation 4.25 1.75 4.00 3.00 3.500.50 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.94

Deductions 0.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition 2006
ICE DANCING GOLD CD COMPULSORY DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.9411.76GERMichaela PFISTERER / Peter PFISTERER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 0.00 0 1 -1 0 0 2.00
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

3

2.6 0 0 -10 0
1.6 0 -2 -1 0 0
3.1

0.00
-0.10
0.00 0 0 -1 0 0

2.60
1.50
3.10

8.57

00-1-1 3.370-0.233.62S25
00-1-2 2.370-0.232.62S36

15.5 14.94
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.50

3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50
1.75 3.50 3.25 3.25
2.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.58
3.33
3.42

Interpretation 4.50 2.00 3.75 3.25 3.000.50 3.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.57

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.9311.05GBRKaren JERVIS / Stephen HOARE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.17 -1 0 -2 0 0 1.83
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

4

2.6 0 0 0-2 0
1.6 -1 -1 -1 0 0
3.1

0.00
-0.20
-0.50 0 -2 -2 0 0

2.60
1.40
2.60

8.16

00-1-1 3.370-0.233.62S25
00-1-2 2.13-1-0.472.62S36

15.5 13.93
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.00

3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25
2.00 3.50 3.00 3.00
1.75 3.75 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.25
3.17
3.25

Interpretation 4.25 2.00 3.50 3.50 3.250.50 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.16

Deductions 0.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition 2006
ICE DANCING GOLD CD COMPULSORY DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.6010.36CANDiana BARKELEY / Geoff SQUIRES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.17 0 -1 -1 0 1 1.83
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

5

2.6 -1 -1 0-1 0
1.6 0 0 -1 -1 -1
3.1

-0.33
-0.20
-1.50 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2.27
1.40
1.60

8.12

00-1-2 3.370-0.233.62S25
00-1-1 2.13-1-0.472.62S36

15.5 12.60
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
4.00
3.75

3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25
1.75 3.75 2.75 3.00
2.50 3.75 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.25
3.17
3.25

Interpretation 4.25 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.250.50 3.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.12

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.869.19FRAIsabelle SETZKORN / Lambert SETZKORN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 -0.33 0 -2 -2 0 0 1.67
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

6

2.6 -1 -2 0-3 -1
1.6 0 -2 -2 0 0
3.1

-0.67
-0.23
-0.97 -1 -3 -2 -1 0

1.93
1.37
2.13

6.51

-1-1-2-3 2.63-1-0.973.62S25
00-1-3 2.13-1-0.472.62S36

15.5 11.86
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.00
2.75
3.25

1.75 3.00 2.00 3.00
0.25 2.75 1.75 2.50
1.25 3.25 2.50 2.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.67
2.33
2.83

Interpretation 3.25 1.00 3.00 2.50 2.500.50 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.51

Deductions 0.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition 2006
ICE DANCING GOLD CD COMPULSORY DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

8.967.14GERIrina KOELTZSCH / Jürgen WENGER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 2.0 -1.00 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 1.00
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
2S1

7

2.6 -1 -2 -1-3 -1
1.6 -2 -3 -2 -1 -1
3.1

-0.67
-0.57
-1.50 -2 -3 -2 -2 -1

1.93
1.03
1.60

5.32

-1-1-2-3 2.37-2-1.233.62S25
-1-1-3-3 1.03-2-1.572.62S36

15.5 8.96
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.50
2.75
2.50

1.75 2.75 1.75 2.25
0.75 3.00 1.75 1.75
1.50 3.00 1.75 2.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.17
2.08
2.08

Interpretation 2.75 1.25 2.75 1.75 2.000.50 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.32

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

0.002.51GERBirgit AUST / Georg KLING 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S1*1 0.0 0.00 - -1 -3 - -1 0.00
2
3
4

1S2*
1S3*
2S1*

8

0.0 - -3 -1-2 -
0.0 - -3 -3 -1 -1
0.0

0.00
0.00
0.00 - -2 -3 0 -1

0.00
0.00
0.00

7.02

-1-1-3-3 0.00-0.000.02S2*5
-1-1-3-2 0.00-0.000.02S3*6

0.0 0.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.50
3.75
3.25

2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50
1.75 3.25 2.75 2.50
3.00 3.00 2.00 2.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.75
2.83
2.83

Interpretation 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.50 2.250.50 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.02

Deductions Costume violation: -2.00-2.00
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